
NAME ZADKINE, MR. 0

Cross Ref. Vittlln

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS 
■ ■* £

: 100 B.'Rue DeAeeae 
Paris 6, France

QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OF MODEL

1566

1566

3RZ.Ca3t, 
II H

BRZ.C«8t, 
n 11

"Seated Fig." 12£" high 
11 w 19" "

"Seated Fig." 12£" high
_«_____ " 19" "

1
x

1
1

1190.00
375.00
h.90.00
b?5.00

8/9/66

.2/8/66


